
Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

AK - ALASKA 1,530.00$       1,431              1,645.65$       0.0% -$         

AL - ALABAMA 4,072.00$       1,907              2,193.05$       4,320.00$       197.0% 2.27$       

AR - ARKANSAS 1,947.00$       532                 611.80$          550.00$          89.9% 1.03$       

AZ - ARIZONA 110,000.00$   7,120              8,188.00$       4,325.00$       52.8% 0.61$       

CA - CALIFORNIA 16,176.00$     11,591            13,329.65$     1,124.00$       8.4% 0.10$       

CO - COLORADO 28,783.83$     3,169              3,644.35$       10,388.14$     285.0% 3.28$       

CT - CONNECTICUT 700.00$          1,779              2,045.85$       1,197.00$       58.5% 0.67$       

DC - DIST OF COL -$               152                 174.80$          0.0% -$         

DE - DELAWARE 2,775.00$       2,260              2,599.00$       250.00$          9.6% 0.11$       

FL - FLORIDA 34,689.30$     18,152            20,874.80$     25,975.00$     124.4% 1.43$       

FR - FRANCE 470.00$          278                 319.70$          0.0% -$         

GA - GEORGIA 3,515.25$       4,567              5,252.05$       1,249.25$       23.8% 0.27$       

HI - HAWAII 200.00$          25                   28.75$            50.00$            173.9% 2.00$       

IA - IOWA 3,025.00$       4,213              4,844.95$       1,455.00$       30.0% 0.35$       

ID - IDAHO 1,073.00$       552                 634.80$          650.00$          102.4% 1.18$       

IL - ILLINOIS 13,306.01$     14,776            16,992.40$     620.17$          3.6% 0.04$       

IN - INDIANA 110,000.00$   38,381            44,138.15$     3,662.00$       8.3% 0.10$       

KS - KANSAS 21,017.00$     6,664              7,663.60$       1,605.00$       20.9% 0.24$       

KY - KENTUCKY 350.00$          3,378              3,884.70$       225.00$          5.8% 0.07$       

LA - LOUISIANA 1,805.00$       1,938              2,228.70$       8,222.00$       368.9% 4.24$       

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 5,109.00$       5,721              6,579.15$       7,860.00$       119.5% 1.37$       

MD - MARYLAND 2,985.00$       16,103            18,518.45$     1,098.00$       5.9% 0.07$       

ME - MAINE 914.00$          2,543              2,924.45$       0.0% -$         

MI - MICHIGAN 13,505.30$     23,262            26,751.30$     3,388.00$       12.7% 0.15$       

MN - MINNESOTA 4,817.00$       11,567            13,302.05$     2,387.00$       17.9% 0.21$       

MO - MISSOURI 5,550.00$       3,677              4,228.55$       460.00$          10.9% 0.13$       

MS - MISSISSIPPI 2,200.00$       590                 678.50$          100.00$          14.7% 0.17$       

MT - MONTANA 1,267.00$       1,090              1,253.50$       500.00$          39.9% 0.46$       

MX - MEXICO -$               36                   41.40$            0.0% -$         

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 4,866.69$       2,196              2,525.40$       2,100.00$       83.2% 0.96$       

ND - NORTH DAKOTA -$               836                 961.40$          0.0% -$         

NE - NEBRASKA 2,750.00$       6,632              7,626.80$       4,700.00$       61.6% 0.71$       

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 2,240.00$       6,197              7,126.55$       262.28$          3.7% 0.04$       

NJ - NEW JERSEY 8,194.75$       9,763              11,227.45$     1,775.00$       15.8% 0.18$       

NM - NEW MEXICO 530.00$          1,690              1,943.50$       760.00$          39.1% 0.45$       

NV - NEVADA 10,050.00$     588                 676.20$          8,000.00$       1183.1% 13.61$     

NY - NEW YORK 11,324.00$     29,683            34,135.45$     2,700.00$       7.9% 0.09$       

OH - OHIO 40,207.86$     30,927            35,566.05$     3,610.00$       10.2% 0.12$       

OK - OKLAHOMA -$               1,146              1,317.90$       0.0% -$         

OR - OREGON 8,150.56$       1,681              1,933.15$       4,854.41$       251.1% 2.89$       

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 35,860.00$     62,132            71,451.80$     13,189.00$     18.5% 0.21$       

PI - PHILIPPINES -$               52                   59.80$            0.0% -$         

PR - PUERTO RICO -$               34                   39.10$            0.0% -$         

RI - RHODE ISLAND -$               223                 256.45$          0.0% -$         

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 3,400.00$       1,198              1,377.70$       1,750.00$       127.0% 1.46$       

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA -$               760                 874.00$          0.0% -$         

TN - TENNESSEE 3,073.00$       1,629              1,873.35$       0.0% -$         

TX - TEXAS 15,471.26$     6,243              7,179.45$       2,697.00$       37.6% 0.43$       

UT - UTAH 633.00$          604                 694.60$          575.00$          82.8% 0.95$       

VA - VIRGINIA 16,166.00$     4,327              4,976.05$       10,368.00$     208.4% 2.40$       

VT - VERMONT 15,250.00$     3,893              4,476.95$       0.0% -$         

WA - WASHINGTON 360.00$          2,529              2,908.35$       1,400.00$       48.1% 0.55$       

WI - WISCONSIN 3,682.00$       3,646              4,192.90$       166.00$          4.0% 0.05$       

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 2,969.00$       2,558              2,941.70$       3,185.00$       108.3% 1.25$       

WY - WYOMING 6,173.33$       1,240              1,426.00$       3,250.00$       227.9% 2.62$       

National 11,280.77$     768.00$          

Grand Totals 594,413.91$   369,861          425,340.15$   147,770.25$   34.7% 0.40$       

As of: 04/16/18

Donations 

Per Capita
Detachment 2017 Donations 2017 Membership 2018 CWF Goal 2018 Donations % of Goal



Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 700.00$                 1,779                  2,045.85$                1,197.00$             58.5% 0.67$               ALABAMA 4,072.00$               1,907                  2,193.05$                 4,320.00$                 197.0% 2.27$               

DELAWARE 2,775.00$              2,260                  2,599.00$                250.00$                9.6% 0.11$               ARKANSAS 1,947.00$               532                     611.80$                    550.00$                    89.9% 1.03$               

DIST OF COL -$                       152                     174.80$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 34,689.30$             18,152                20,874.80$               25,975.00$               124.4% 1.43$               

FRANCE 470.00$                 278                     319.70$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 3,515.25$               4,567                  5,252.05$                 1,249.25$                 23.8% 0.27$               

MAINE 914.00$                 2,543                  2,924.45$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY 350.00$                  3,378                  3,884.70$                 225.00$                    5.8% 0.07$               

MARYLAND 2,985.00$              16,103                18,518.45$              1,098.00$             5.9% 0.07$               LOUISIANA 1,805.00$               1,938                  2,228.70$                 8,222.00$                 368.9% 4.24$               

MASSACHUSETTS 5,109.00$              5,721                  6,579.15$                7,860.00$             119.5% 1.37$               MISSISSIPPI 2,200.00$               590                     678.50$                    100.00$                    14.7% 0.17$               

NEW HAMPSHIRE 2,240.00$              6,197                  7,126.55$                262.28$                3.7% 0.04$               NORTH CAROLINA 4,866.69$               2,196                  2,525.40$                 2,100.00$                 83.2% 0.96$               

NEW JERSEY 8,194.75$              9,763                  11,227.45$              1,775.00$             15.8% 0.18$               PUERTO RICO -$                        34                       39.10$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 11,324.00$            29,683                34,135.45$              2,700.00$             7.9% 0.09$               SOUTH CAROLINA 3,400.00$               1,198                  1,377.70$                 1,750.00$                 127.0% 1.46$               

PENNSYLVANIA 35,860.00$            62,132                71,451.80$              13,189.00$           18.5% 0.21$               TENNESSEE 3,073.00$               1,629                  1,873.35$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

RHODE ISLAND -$                       223                     256.45$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 16,166.00$             4,327                  4,976.05$                 10,368.00$               208.4% 2.40$               

VERMONT 15,250.00$            3,893                  4,476.95$                -$                      0.0% -$                 Totals 76,084.24$             40,448                46,515.20$               54,859.25$               117.9% 1.36$               

WEST VIRGINIA 2,969.00$              2,558                  2,941.70$                3,185.00$             108.3% 1.25$               

Totals 88,790.75$            143,285              164,777.75$            31,516.28$           19.1% 0.22$               (Mid-Western Region)

COLORADO 28,783.83$             3,169                  3,644.35$                 10,388.14$               285.0% 3.28$               

(Central Region) KANSAS 21,017.00$             6,664                  7,663.60$                 1,605.00$                 20.9% 0.24$               

ILLINOIS 13,306.01$            14,776                16,992.40$              620.17$                3.6% 0.04$               MONTANA 1,267.00$               1,090                  1,253.50$                 500.00$                    39.9% 0.46$               

INDIANA 110,000.00$          38,381                44,138.15$              3,662.00$             8.3% 0.10$               NEBRASKA 2,750.00$               6,632                  7,626.80$                 4,700.00$                 61.6% 0.71$               

IOWA 3,025.00$              4,213                  4,844.95$                1,455.00$             30.0% 0.35$               NEW MEXICO 530.00$                  1,690                  1,943.50$                 760.00$                    39.1% 0.45$               

MICHIGAN 13,505.30$            23,262                26,751.30$              3,388.00$             12.7% 0.15$               NORTH DAKOTA -$                        836                     961.40$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MINNESOTA 4,817.00$              11,567                13,302.05$              2,387.00$             17.9% 0.21$               OKLAHOMA -$                        1,146                  1,317.90$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 5,550.00$              3,677                  4,228.55$                460.00$                10.9% 0.13$               SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        760                     874.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

OHIO 40,207.86$            30,927                35,566.05$              3,610.00$             10.2% 0.12$               TEXAS 15,471.26$             6,243                  7,179.45$                 2,697.00$                 37.6% 0.43$               

WISCONSIN 3,682.00$              3,646                  4,192.90$                166.00$                4.0% 0.05$               WYOMING 6,173.33$               1,240                  1,426.00$                 3,250.00$                 227.9% 2.62$               

Totals 194,093.17$          130,449              150,016.35$            15,748.17$           10.5% 0.12$               Totals 75,992.42$             29,470                33,890.50$               23,900.14$               70.5% 0.81$               

(Western Region) National 11,280.77$             -$                          768.00$                    

ALASKA 1,530.00$              1,431                  1,645.65$                -$                      0.0% -$                 Grand Total 594,413.91$           369,825              425,298.75$             147,770.25$             34.7% 0.40$               

ARIZONA 110,000.00$          7,120                  8,188.00$                4,325.00$             52.8% 0.61$               

CALIFORNIA 16,176.00$            11,591                13,329.65$              1,124.00$             8.4% 0.10$               

HAWAII 200.00$                 25                       28.75$                     50.00$                  173.9% 2.00$               

IDAHO 1,073.00$              552                     634.80$                   650.00$                102.4% 1.18$               As of: 04/16/18

NEVADA 10,050.00$            588                     676.20$                   8,000.00$             1183.1% 13.61$             

OREGON 8,150.56$              1,681                  1,933.15$                4,854.41$             251.1% 2.89$               

PHILIPPINES -$                       52                       59.80$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

UTAH 633.00$                 604                     694.60$                   575.00$                82.8% 0.95$               

WASHINGTON 360.00$                 2,529                  2,908.35$                1,400.00$             48.1% 0.55$               

Totals 148,172.56$          26,173                30,098.95$              20,978.41$           69.7% 0.80$               
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